

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 14/2023

Meena Joshi W/o Naresh Joshi,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5358/2022

Naresh Joshi S/o Shri Devi Sahai Joshi,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 9462/2022

Bharat Kumar Ramchandani S/o Shri Tolaram Khatri,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Meena Joshi, in person Mr. Naresh Joshi, in Person Mr. Bharat Kumar, in Person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Meena, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

09/03/2023

याचीगण व्यक्तिशः उपस्थित हैं। ।

न्याय हित में प्रकरण स्थगित किया जाता है।

पत्रावली **दो सप्ताह बाद** सूचीबद्ध की जावे। तब तक प्रकरण में अंतरिम आदेश यदि कोई हो, तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J